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1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 38

1 23070100001 Abiel Mufthasabilla Najjah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

2 23070100002 Achmad Ghifari Baraja 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 36 95 IKUT UJIAN

3 23070100003 Achmad Padly Zaenuri 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

4 23070100004 Addin Radya Asyamnaufal 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

5 23070100005 Afrizal Ilham Alfarizi 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

6 23070100006 Agung Permadi 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

7 23070100007 Aishah Khumaira Farzana 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

8 23070100008 Altaf Arkananta Prabaswara 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

9 23070100009 Alya Zahratun Nisa 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

10 23070100010 Amelia Putri Islami 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

11 23070100011 Ampar Bintang Banurea 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

12 23070100012 Ananda Nikita Aulia 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

13 23070100013 Ananda Septiadi 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

14 23070100014 Anastasia Rafeyfa Putri Wijaya 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

15 23070100015 Anggita Meyla Devi Anggraeni 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

16 23070100016 Anisa Maylinda Suharto 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

17 23070100017 Annisa Aprilia Husna 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

18 23070100018 Arnold Nabil Pandya 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

19 23070100019 Artika Pratiwi Piola 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

20 23070100020 Artisya Aulia Yasmin Sb 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

21 23070100021 Aryasatya Malik Resal 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

22 23070100022 Asti Indriani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

23 23070100023 Atina Zuhda 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

24 23070100024 Atthariq Dirgantara Wijaya 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

25 23070100025 Auliyaa Shavira Hadi 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

26 23070100026 Azra Indana Yuniandra 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

27 23070100027 Bilqi Bill Haqi Putra Pamungkas 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

28 23070100028 Bintang Ulwan Hanifah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

29 23070100029 Chynta Syarah Tsabita 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

30 23070100030 Citra Anasthasia Tungka 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 TIDAK IKUT UJIAN

31 23070100031 Delvina Lufita Ananda Pohan 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

32 23070100032 Deswinda Mut Della S 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

33 23070100033 Dhabitah Fatimah Zahra 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 32 84 IKUT UJIAN

34 23070100034 Difa Ayu Nabila 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 34 89 IKUT UJIAN

35 23070100035 Dila Syirafikannisa 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

36 23070100036 Dimas Hardimansyah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

37 23070100037 Diva Ahmad Adrian 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

38 23070100038 Elna Tri Aulia Husain 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

39 23070100039 Elvina Aulya Putri Solihat 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

40 23070100040 Farel Syauqi 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

41 23070100041 Farhan Triaghyar 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

42 23070100042 Felani Kusumawati 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

43 23070100043 Firman Hadi Muzaki 1 2 2 2 0 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 35 92 IKUT UJIAN

44 23070100044 Firyal Lathifah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

45 23070100045 Gadis Alsyahgita Amanda Syarifah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

46 23070100046 Gayatri Maulita 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

47 23070100047 Ghina Nur Fadhillah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

48 23070100048 Hanifa Ilza Nahdalia 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

49 23070100049 Hably Husnul Huluqi 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

50 23070100050 Hasna Zahraningtyas 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

51 23070100051 Hazma Nur Fajrina 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

52 23070100052 Helmy Budiman 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN
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53 23070100053 Husnul Hayatul Jannah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

54 23070100054 Ila Nadiatu Ulfah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

55 23070100055 Kaila Lisma Fauranil Aini 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

56 23070100056 Kayyis Abdurrahman Ghiffari 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

57 23070100057 Khairul Rijal Renaldi 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 36 95 IKUT UJIAN

58 23070100058 Khurul Ainul Wahdah.I.M 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

59 23070100059 Kifa Atqia Ferdiansyah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

60 23070100060 Kimnayra Alyssa Jasmine 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

61 23070100061 Lani Aura Maharani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

62 23070100062 Lu'lu' Buraida 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

63 23070100063 M Rafif Djibran 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

64 23070100064 Manthasyaa Lathiifah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 36 95 IKUT UJIAN

65 23070100065 Micky Mulky Muzakir 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

66 23070100066 Mikail Adiperdana Al Wasga 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

67 23070100067 Moch Hesyel Aulia 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

68 23070100068 Moch Rubben Ismail 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

69 23070100069 Moh Idochi Abdul Majid 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

70 23070100070 Muhammad Mirza Ulhaq Attabrani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

71 23070100071 Muhamad Fadillah Nurramdan 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

72 23070100072 Muhammad Adhitya Priathama 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

73 23070100073 Muhammad Arfi Fahli 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

74 23070100074 Muhammad Azka Ghaisan 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

75 23070100075 Muhammad Bima Satya 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

76 23070100076 Muhammad Dzaki 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

77 23070100077 Muhammad Faiz Zikri 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

78 23070100078 Muhammad Rakan Rahman 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

79 23070100079 Muhammad Rifki 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

80 23070100080 Mutiara Zahra Nurkhadijah Anwar 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

81 23070100081 Nabila Egalia Asri Putri 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

82 23070100082 Nabila Fitri Yati 0 0 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 35 92 IKUT UJIAN

83 23070100083 Nabilah Putrie 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

84 23070100084 Nailah Javier 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 32 84 IKUT UJIAN

85 23070100085 Najla Latifah Yunasty 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

86 23070100086 Nassya Velycia Poetry Sujarwo 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

87 23070100087 Nasywa Reffany Aulia 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

88 23070100088 Natasya Wirindra Putri 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

89 23070100089 Naufal Adhyuta Danardhono 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

90 23070100090 Naura Kamila Al Anshori 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

91 23070100091 Naura Ovitania 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

92 23070100092 Nazwa Indira Balqis 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

93 23070100093 Nisrina Aniq Muflihah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

94 23070100094 Nur Zakiyatun Nisa 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

95 23070100095 Nurul Annisaa 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

96 23070100096 Petra Sandi Dian Fernanda 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

97 23070100097 Putri Ayu Satriani Qolbu 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

98 23070100098 Putri Maharani Siregar 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

99 23070100099 Putri Rahmadiyanti 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

100 23070100100 Radya Fadhila Al Khairi 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

101 23070100101 Raisah Meidina Indra Putri 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

102 23070100102 Rayna Alfiani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

103 23070100103 Razan Muhamad Ihsan Fuady 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

104 23070100104 Razita Alifya Azzalva 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

105 23070100105 Rifdah Amirah Az Zahwa 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

106 23070100106 Rika Sulistiyawati 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

107 23070100107 Rizky Hanifah Inayah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

108 23070100108 Rizqa Wita Fathiyah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

109 23070100109 Rossa Cahya Sefianie 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

110 23070100110 Rosyada Nur Izzah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

111 23070100111 Sahira Rinjani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

112 23070100112 Savira Maharani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN



113 23070100113 Sevia Fadiya Najla 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

114 23070100114 Shakila Danish Fasiha 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

115 23070100115 Sintia Apriyani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

116 23070100116 Siti Fadilah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

117 23070100117 Siti Maryam Azzahra Ramadhani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

118 23070100118 Sumayyah 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

119 23070100119 Syahrul Ramadhani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

120 23070100120 Syifa Aulia Cortika 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

121 23070100121 Tazkia 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

122 23070100122 Tegar Adi Nugroho 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

123 23070100123 Tiara Defi 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

124 23070100124 Vira Aprilia Nuryani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

125 23070100125 Virginia Sarahwaty 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

126 23070100126 Wakhidatul Lilis Gunawan 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

127 23070100127 Zahra Dwi Jaya 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

128 23070100128 Zakila Sabrina 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

129 23070100129 Zalfa Jasmine Salsabilla 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN

130 23070100130 Zaskia Amaradhani 1 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 100 IKUT UJIAN













































P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka P1 Angka P2 Angka

Klp 1

1 23070100065 Micky Mulky Muzakir 20 57.14 23 65.71 34 97.14 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 80.48

2 23070100079 Muhammad Rifki 20 57.14 23 65.71 34 97.14 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 80.48

3 23070100008 Altaf Arkananta Prabaswara 20 57.14 25 71.43 34 97.14 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 81.43

4 23070100010 Amelia Putri Islami 27 77.14 28 80.00 31 88.57 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 84.76

5 23070100016 Anisa Maylinda Suharto 27 77.14 28 80.00 34 97.14 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 86.19

6 23070100035 Dila Syirafikannisa 25 71.43 28 80.00 31 88.57 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 83.81

7 23070100091 Naura Ovitania 27 77.14 29 82.86 34 97.14 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 86.67

8 23070100104 Razita Alifya Azzalva 25 71.43 25 71.43 31 88.57 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 82.38

9 23070100053 Husnul Hayatul Jannah 25 71.43 25 71.43 31 88.57 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 82.38

10 23070100126 Wakhidatul Lilis Gunawan 25 71.43 25 71.43 33 94.29 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 83.33

Klp 2

11 23070100069 Moh Idochi Abdul Majid 27 77.14 32 91.43 21 60.00 27 77.14 20 57.14 25 71.43 72.38

12 23070100001 Abiel Mufthasabilla Najjah 26 74.29 32 91.43 20 57.14 30 85.71 20 57.14 25 71.43 72.86

13 23070100006 Agung Permadi 27 77.14 32 91.43 20 57.14 28 80.00 31 88.57 31 88.57 80.48

14 23070100014 Anastasia Rafeyfa Putri Wijaya 26 74.29 32 91.43 25 71.43 30 85.71 31 88.57 31 88.57 83.33

15 23070100019 Artika Pratiwi Piola 26 74.29 32 91.43 27 77.14 30 85.71 30 85.71 30 85.71 83.33

16 23070100039 Elvina Aulya Putri Solihat 27 77.14 32 91.43 25 71.43 31 88.57 30 85.71 30 85.71 83.33

17 23070100092 Nazwa Indira Balqis 27 77.14 32 91.43 30 85.71 34 97.14 31 88.57 31 88.57 88.10

18 23070100105 Rifdah Amirah Az Zahwa 26 74.29 32 91.43 25 71.43 30 85.71 30 85.71 30 85.71 82.38

19 23070100094 Nur Zakiyatun Nisa 26 74.29 32 91.43 25 71.43 32 91.43 30 85.71 30 85.71 83.33

20 23070100118 Sumayyah 24 68.57 32 91.43 25 71.43 34 97.14 30 85.71 30 85.71 83.33

Klp 3

21 23070100002 Achmad Ghifari Baraja 20 57.14 25 71.43 29 82.86 32 91.43 21 60.00 25 71.43 72.38

22 23070100043 Firman Hadi Muzaki 20 57.14 27 77.14 29 82.86 32 91.43 0.00 25 71.43 63.33

23 23070100052 Helmy Budiman 25 71.43 27 77.14 29 82.86 32 91.43 21 60.00 25 71.43 75.71

24 23070100032 Deswinda Mut Della S 20 57.14 25 71.43 30 85.71 32 91.43 21 60.00 25 71.43 72.86

25 23070100007 Aishah Khumaira Farzana 25 71.43 30 85.71 29 82.86 32 91.43 21 60.00 27 77.14 78.10

26 23070100026 Azra Indana Yuniandra 25 71.43 27 77.14 30 85.71 32 91.43 21 60.00 25 71.43 76.19

27 23070100093 Nisrina Aniq Muflihah 25 71.43 28 80.00 29 82.86 32 91.43 30 85.71 30 85.71 82.86

28 23070100106 Rika Sulistiyawati 25 71.43 28 80.00 29 82.86 32 91.43 21 60.00 27 77.14 77.14

29 23070100095 Nurul Annisaa 25 71.43 28 80.00 30 85.71 32 91.43 21 60.00 30 85.71 79.05

30 23070100123 Tiara Defi 25 71.43 26 74.29 29 82.86 32 91.43 21 60.00 27 77.14 76.19

Klp 4

30 23070100089 Naufal Adhyuta Danardhono 33 94.29 28 80.00 29 82.86 28 80.00 34 97.14 32 91.43 87.62

31 23070100036 Dimas Hardimansyah 29 82.86 27 77.14 29 82.86 28 80.00 34 97.14 32 91.43 85.24

32 23070100004 Addin Radya Asyamnaufal 29 82.86 28 80.00 29 82.86 28 80.00 34 97.14 32 91.43 85.71

33 23070100034 Difa Ayu Nabila 33 94.29 28 80.00 31 88.57 28 80.00 34 97.14 0.00 73.33

34 23070100009 Alya Zahratun Nisa 33 94.29 28 80.00 29 82.86 28 80.00 34 97.14 32 91.43 87.62

35 23070100013 Ananda Septiadi 33 94.29 30 85.71 31 88.57 28 80.00 34 97.14 32 91.43 89.52

36 23070100023 Atina Zuhda 33 94.29 28 80.00 29 82.86 28 80.00 34 97.14 32 91.43 87.62

37 23070100107 Rizky Hanifah Inayah 33 94.29 28 80.00 31 88.57 28 80.00 34 97.14 32 91.43 88.57

38 23070100120 Syifa Aulia Cortika 33 94.29 28 80.00 31 88.57 28 80.00 34 97.14 32 91.43 88.57

39 23070100124 Vira Aprilia Nuryani 33 94.29 28 80.00 29 82.86 28 80.00 34 97.14 32 91.43 87.62
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Klp 5

40 23070100003 Achmad Padly Zaenuri 27 77.14 28 80.00 28 80.00 31 88.57 22 62.86 25 71.43 76.67

41 23070100077 Muhammad Faiz Zikri 27 77.14 28 80.00 30 85.71 31 88.57 27 77.14 28 80.00 81.43

42 23070100070 Muhammad Mirza Ulhaq Attabrani 27 77.14 28 80.00 30 85.71 31 88.57 26 74.29 26 74.29 80.00

43 23070100122 Tegar Adi Nugroho 27 77.14 28 80.00 28 80.00 31 88.57 26 74.29 21 60.00 76.00

44 23070100029 Chynta Syarah Tsabita 27 77.14 28 80.00 30 85.71 31 88.57 26 74.29 26 74.29 80.00

45 23070100054 Ila Nadiatu Ulfah 27 77.14 28 80.00 29 82.86 31 88.57 25 71.43 26 74.29 79.05

46 23070100064 Manthasyaa Lathiifah 27 77.14 28 80.00 28 80.00 31 88.57 25 71.43 16 45.71 73.81

47 23070100108 Rizqa Wita Fathiyah 27 77.14 28 80.00 29 82.86 31 88.57 25 71.43 27 77.14 79.52

48 23070100121 Tazkia 0.00 28 80.00 30 85.71 31 88.57 25 71.43 26 74.29 66.67

49 20200710100066 Nurzidni Ilman 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Klp 6

50 23070100005 Afrizal Ilham Alfarizi 35 100.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 32 91.43 31 88.57 86.19

51 23070100103 Razan Muhamad Ihsan Fuady 35 100.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 32 91.43 31 88.57 86.19

52 23070100073 Muhammad Arfi Fahli 35 100.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 31 88.57 31 88.57 85.71

53 23070100076 Muhammad Dzaki 35 100.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 31 88.57 31 88.57 85.71

54 23070100031 Delvina Lufita Ananda Pohan 35 100.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 31 88.57 31 88.57 85.71

55 23070100055 Kaila Lisma Fauranil Aini 35 100.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 32 91.43 31 88.57 86.19

56 23070100080 Mutiara Zahra Nurkhadijah Anwar 35 100.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 31 88.57 31 88.57 85.71

57 23070100109 Rossa Cahya Sefianie 35 100.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 31 88.57 31 88.57 85.71

58 23070100125 Virginia Sarahwaty 35 100.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 32 91.43 31 88.57 86.19

Klp 7

59 23070100011 Ampar Bintang Banurea 31 88.57 28 80.00 28 80.00 30 85.71 27 77.14 28 80.00 81.90

60 23070100059 Kifa Atqia Ferdiansyah 31 88.57 28 80.00 28 80.00 27 77.14 27 77.14 28 80.00 80.48

61 23070100075 Muhammad Bima Satya 34 97.14 30 85.71 28 80.00 35 100.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 86.67

62 23070100057 Khairul Rijal Renaldi 34 97.14 27 77.14 28 80.00 35 100.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 85.24

63 23070100033 Dhabitah Fatimah Zahra 31 88.57 32 91.43 28 80.00 30 85.71 27 77.14 28 80.00 83.81

64 23070100058 Khurul Ainul Wahdah.I.M 31 88.57 30 85.71 28 80.00 35 100.00 27 77.14 28 80.00 85.24

65 23070100081 Nabila Egalia Asri Putri 31 88.57 32 91.43 28 80.00 30 85.71 27 77.14 28 80.00 83.81

66 23070100082 Nabila Fitri Yati 30 85.71 30 85.71 28 80.00 30 85.71 27 77.14 28 80.00 82.38

67 23070100102 Rayna Alfiani 31 88.57 30 85.71 28 80.00 30 85.71 27 77.14 28 80.00 82.86

Klp 8

68 23070100063 M Rafif Djibran 24 68.57 30 93.75 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 31 88.57 85.63

69 23070100018 Arnold Nabil Pandya 24 68.57 30 93.75 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 31 88.57 85.63

70 23070100078 Muhammad Rakan Rahman 24 68.57 30 93.75 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 31 88.57 85.63

71 23070100030 Citra Anasthasia Tungka 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

72 23070100060 Kimnayra Alyssa Jasmine 24 68.57 30 93.75 31 88.57 31 88.57 30 85.71 31 88.57 85.63

73 23070100047 Ghina Nur Fadhillah 24 68.57 30 93.75 32 91.43 31 88.57 30 85.71 31 88.57 86.10

74 23070100050 Hasna Zahraningtyas 24 68.57 30 93.75 31 88.57 31 88.57 34 97.14 34 97.14 88.96

75 23070100110 Rosyada Nur Izzah 24 68.57 30 93.75 35 100.00 33 94.29 30 85.71 31 88.57 88.48

76 23070100117 Siti Maryam Azzahra Ramadhani 24 68.57 30 93.75 35 100.00 33 94.29 34 97.14 34 97.14 91.82
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Klp 9

77 23070100027 Bilqi Bill Haqi Putra Pamungkas 30 85.71 34 106.25 25 71.43 30 85.71 26 74.29 30 85.71 84.85

76 23070100067 Moch Hesyel Aulia 25 71.43 33 103.13 25 71.43 30 85.71 27 77.14 30 85.71 82.43

77 23070100074 Muhammad Azka Ghaisan 25 71.43 32 100.00 25 71.43 30 85.71 27 77.14 30 85.71 81.90

78 23070100038 Elna Tri Aulia Husain 30 85.71 33 103.13 25 71.43 30 85.71 27 77.14 30 85.71 84.81

79 23070100061 Lani Aura Maharani 26 74.29 32 100.00 25 71.43 30 85.71 27 77.14 30 85.71 82.38

80 23070100048 Hanifa Ilza Nahdalia 27 77.14 32 100.00 25 71.43 30 85.71 27 77.14 30 85.71 82.86

81 23070100051 Hazma Nur Fajrina 25 71.43 32 100.00 25 71.43 30 85.71 27 77.14 30 85.71 81.90

82 23070100114 Shakila Danish Fasiha 32 91.43 33 103.13 25 71.43 30 85.71 27 77.14 30 85.71 85.76

83 23070100127 Zahra Dwi Jaya 25 71.43 31 96.88 25 71.43 30 85.71 27 77.14 30 85.71 81.38

Klp 10

84 23070100100 Radya Fadhila Al Khairi 27 77.14 33 103.13 31 88.57 31 88.57 33 94.29 28 80.00 88.62

85 23070100037 Diva Ahmad Adrian 28 80.00 30 93.75 31 88.57 31 88.57 33 94.29 28 80.00 87.53

86 23070100049 Hably Husnul Huluqi 24 68.57 27 84.38 31 88.57 31 88.57 33 94.29 22 62.86 97.45

87 23070100042 Felani Kusumawati 27 77.14 27 84.38 31 88.57 31 88.57 33 94.29 25 71.43 84.06

88 23070100044 Firyal Lathifah 26 74.29 27 84.38 31 88.57 31 88.57 33 94.29 26 74.29 84.06

89 23070100062 Lu'lu' Buraida 25 71.43 27 84.38 31 88.57 31 88.57 33 94.29 25 71.43 83.11

90 23070100083 Nabilah Putrie 24 68.57 30 93.75 31 88.57 31 88.57 33 94.29 27 77.14 85.15

91 23070100115 Sintia Apriyani 24 68.57 27 84.38 31 88.57 31 88.57 33 94.29 21 60.00 80.73

92 23070100097 Putri Ayu Satriani Qolbu 25 71.43 27 84.38 31 88.57 31 88.57 33 94.29 0.00 71.21

Klp 11

93 23070100068 Moch Rubben Ismail 30 85.71 35 109.38 29 82.86 32 91.43 32 91.43 33 94.29 92.51

94 23070100024 Atthariq Dirgantara Wijaya 26 74.29 30 93.75 29 82.86 28 80.00 29 82.86 33 94.29 84.67

95 23070100028 Bintang Ulwan Hanifah 26 74.29 30 93.75 29 82.86 28 80.00 29 82.86 33 94.29 84.67

96 23070100022 Asti Indriani 26 74.29 30 93.75 28 80.00 28 80.00 29 82.86 33 94.29 84.20

97 23070100086 Nassya Velycia Poetry Sujarwo 27 77.14 30 93.75 28 80.00 30 85.71 30 85.71 33 94.29 86.10

98 23070100045 Gadis Alsyahgita Amanda Syarifah 26 74.29 30 93.75 28 80.00 28 80.00 30 85.71 33 94.29 84.67

99 23070100084 Nailah Javier 28 80.00 30 93.75 28 80.00 0.00 29 82.86 33 94.29 71.82

100 23070100129 Zalfa Jasmine Salsabilla 27 77.14 32 100.00 30 85.71 30 85.71 32 91.43 33 94.29 89.05

101 23070100098 Putri Maharani Siregar 26 74.29 30 93.75 29 82.86 30 85.71 32 91.43 33 94.29 87.05

Klp 12

102 23070100066 Mikail Adiperdana Al Wasga 28 80.00 29 90.63 30 85.71 35 100.00 30 85.71 33 94.29 89.39

103 23070100096 Petra Sandi Dian Fernanda 28 80.00 29 90.63 30 85.71 35 100.00 30 85.71 32 91.43 88.91

104 23070100056 Kayyis Abdurrahman Ghiffari 27 77.14 28 87.50 30 85.71 35 100.00 30 85.71 32 91.43 87.92

105 23070100119 Syahrul Ramadhani 27 77.14 28 87.50 30 85.71 35 100.00 30 85.71 33 94.29 88.39

106 23070100087 Nasywa Reffany Aulia 27 77.14 28 87.50 30 85.71 35 100.00 30 85.71 33 94.29 88.39

107 23070100046 Gayatri Maulita 28 80.00 28 87.50 30 85.71 35 100.00 30 85.71 33 94.29 88.87

108 23070100111 Sahira Rinjani 27 77.14 28 87.50 30 85.71 35 100.00 30 85.71 33 94.29 88.39

109 23070100130 Zaskia Amaradhani 28 80.00 29 90.63 30 85.71 35 100.00 30 85.71 32 91.43 88.91

110 23070100099 Putri Rahmadiyanti 28 80.00 29 90.63 30 85.71 35 100.00 30 85.71 32 91.43 88.91
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Klp 13

111 23070100025 Auliyaa Shavira Hadi 30 85.71 29 90.63 29 82.86 29 82.86 28 80.00 30 85.71 84.63

112 23070100041 Farhan Triaghyar 30 85.71 28 87.50 33 94.29 33 94.29 30 85.71 30 85.71 88.87

113 23070100072 Muhammad Adhitya Priathama 30 85.71 28 87.50 29 82.86 29 82.86 28 80.00 30 85.71 84.11

114 23070100012 Ananda Nikita Aulia 30 85.71 29 90.63 29 82.86 29 82.86 28 80.00 30 85.71 84.63

115 23070100088 Natasya Wirindra Putri 30 85.71 29 90.63 31 88.57 31 88.57 29 82.86 30 85.71 87.01

116 23070100017 Annisa Aprilia Husna 30 85.71 30 93.75 29 82.86 29 82.86 28 80.00 30 85.71 85.15

117 23070100112 Savira Maharani 35 100.00 35 109.38 33 94.29 33 94.29 30 85.71 30 85.71 94.90

118 23070100113 Sevia Fadiya Najla 30 85.71 30 93.75 31 88.57 31 88.57 29 82.86 0 0.00 73.24

119 23070100101 Raisah Meidina Indra Putri 35 100.00 30 93.75 29 82.86 29 82.86 28 80.00 30 85.71 87.53

Klp 14

120 23070100021 Aryasatya Malik Resal 27 77.14 31 96.88 20 57.14 33 94.29 35 100.00 31 88.57 85.67

121 23070100040 Farel Syauqi 30 85.71 30 93.75 25 71.43 33 94.29 35 100.00 35 100.00 109.04

122 23070100071 Muhamad Fadillah Nurramdan 32 91.43 30 93.75 20 57.14 33 94.29 35 100.00 31 88.57 87.53

123 23070100015 Anggita Meyla Devi Anggraeni 31 88.57 31 96.88 25 71.43 33 94.29 35 100.00 31 88.57 89.96

124 23070100090 Naura Kamila Al Anshori 29 82.86 30 93.75 25 71.43 33 94.29 35 100.00 33 94.29 89.43

125 23070100020 Artisya Aulia Yasmin Sb 28 80.00 32 100.00 25 71.43 33 94.29 35 100.00 31 88.57 89.05

126 23070100116 Siti Fadilah 32 91.43 32 100.00 25 71.43 33 94.29 35 100.00 33 94.29 91.90

127 23070100128 Zakila Sabrina 28 80.00 30 93.75 25 71.43 33 94.29 35 100.00 31 88.57 88.01

128 23070100085 Najla Latifah Yunasty 28 80.00 30 93.75 25 71.43 33 94.29 35 100.00 31 88.57 88.01
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